
1 塚  田  花  玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野市スケート協会 4 21.79 9.11 12.88 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 2T< < 1.04 -0.38 0.66-5 -5 -3 -3 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 0 1

4 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.06 1.04-1 0 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp1 2.00 -1.00 1.00-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

6 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 -1 0 0

7 CoSp1 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

10.40 9.11

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.332.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.331.75 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

12.88

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 勝  山      愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野市スケート協会 6 19.50 7.80 11.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 1 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.26 -0.22 1.04-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 1 0 0

7 CoSp1 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 1 1 0

7.86 7.80

Skating Skills 1.80 2.251.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.171.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.081.50 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.00

11.70
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3 足  原      慶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

軽井沢スケート連盟 3 18.88 8.48 10.80 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.07 1.431 1 1 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.76-1 2 1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 1 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 1 0

6 1F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 0

8.96 8.48

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.75 2.25 2.25 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.921.75 2.00 2.00 2.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.081.75 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.00

10.80

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

4 内  堀  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

軽井沢スケート連盟 2 16.51 7.85 8.86 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.26 -0.22 1.04-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -2 -1 -1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 -1 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.57 1.13-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

9.36 7.85

Skating Skills 1.80 1.671.50 1.50 2.25 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.671.25 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.581.50 1.50 2.00 1.75 1.50

8.86

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 江  崎  渉  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

軽井沢スケート連盟 1 16.45 7.14 9.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1T 1.00 -0.12 0.88-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-1 1 -3 0 0

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 -1 0 0

5 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 0 -1 -1

7 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7.38 7.14

Skating Skills 1.80 1.831.50 1.75 2.00 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.671.50 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.671.25 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.00

9.31

6 若御子  沙  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やまびこスケートの森 5 13.64 4.78 8.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

2 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.05 0.85-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 0 -1 -1 -1

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.00 4.78

Skating Skills 1.80 1.671.25 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.671.00 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.581.00 1.50 1.75 1.50 2.00

8.86
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